FORM PTO-1619AO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	03-07-2002		Department of Commer nt and Trademark Office PATENT		
MANY) I PER SI	102005162	1			
2/26/2 TRADENMENT RECORD	ATION FORM COVER	 SHEET			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	PATENTS ONLY		ar convice)		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	ed original documents	s) or copyties).		
New	X Assignment	Security Agreement	•		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License	Change of Name			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger	Other			
Corrective Document	(For Use ONLY	S. Government by U.S. Government Agenci	,		
Reel# Frame #			cret File		
Conveying Party(ies)	X Mark if additional names	of conveying parties attac	Month Day Year		
Name (line 1) Bruce D. Lund			02 18 02		
Name (line 2) Second Party			Execution Date Month Day Yea		
Name (line 1) Krishnan Srirangam			02 09 02		
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	Mark if a	dditional names of receivi	ng parties attached		
Name (line 1) Lund & Company			If document to be reco		
Name (line 2)			receiving party is not domiciled in the Unite		
Address (line 1) Lead 11 D. L. III			States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attact		
Address (line 1) 4111 N. Rockwell			(Designation must be separate document fro		
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)		
Address (line 3) Chicago	Illinois State/Country	60618 Zip Code			
Domestic Representative Name and A	ddroee	irst Receiving Party only.			
Name Jack Shore					
Address (line 1) Hamman & Benn					
Address (line 2) 10 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 3300					
Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60603					
002 959 RRE(line 00 000210 10034961					
81 80.00 UP FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027)-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Correspond	lent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	312.372.2920 x 105		
Name	Jack Shore				
Address (line 1)	Hamman & Benn				
Address (line 2)	10 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 3300)			
	Chicago, Illinois 60603				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docume	nt # 4		
	Number(s) or Patent Num		ditional numbers attached		
	• •	atent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for			
	tent Application Number(s)	Patent N	Number(s)		
10/034,961					
10/059,784					
,	is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pater st named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date the patent application	was <u>Month Day Year</u>		
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)				
Ente	er PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT		
	<u>/ if</u> a U.S. Application Number	РСТ	РСТ		
has	not been assigned.	10.			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$			
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Payment submitted with filing of 9/4/01					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)					
	D	eposit Account Number: #[08-0425		
	Α	authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement a	ınd Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any					
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
JACK SHC	▼ ***	Wark Shan	3/31/05		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date		

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	CONTINUATION FEB 2 6 2002 PATENTS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Conveying P	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	
Enter additional		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Aichael Starrick	02 19 02
Name (line 2)	Sunil Moothedath	Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Pa	arty(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving par	ties attached
Enter additional	Receiving Party(ies)	
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)		of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate
Address (line 2)		document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip C	ode
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a
Address (line 1)		domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip	Code
Application I	Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
	e Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the	
	atent Application Number(s) Patent Nun	
L		

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: Bruce D. Lund

Residence Address: 2557 W. Pensacola, Chicago, IL 60618

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: Krishnan Srirangam

Residence Address: 4607 N Campbell, Apt. 3, Chicago, IL 60625

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: Sunil Moothedath

Residence Address: 4104 N California # 2, Chicago, IL 60618

ASSIGNEE: Lund & Company

Address: 4111 N. Rockwell, Chicago, IL 60618

TITLE OF INVENTION: ANIMATED TOY DOLL

The Assignors having made the above invention and filed application for Letters Patent of the United States thereon, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of the Assignors hereby assigns to the Assignee, including its successors, assigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefore identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve therefrom.

The Assignors also assign all of their right, title and interest in and to said invention in all foreign countries, and all applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries on said invention and any Letters Patent which may evolve therefrom, including the right to claim International Convention priority, and

The Assignors agrees to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to obtain said patent, without any additional payment therefore, but without any expense to Assignors. Inventor/Assignor: Dated: 19 Feb 2002 KRISHNAN SRIRANGAM Dated: 19 Feb. 2002 SUNIL -W. MOOTHEDATH Dated: 19 Feb 2002 **ASSIGNEE:** Dated: By: _____ Title: SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN To before me this 19th day of Feb., 2002 Notary Public "OFFICIAL SEAL"

BARBARA L. GLENN Notary Public, St. La or Hanois My Commission Expires Feb. 16, 2003

jlm/w/4041202.as11



PATENT ASSIGNMENT

FOR/ASSIGNOR: Bruce D. Lund

Residence Address: 2557 Pensacola, Chicago, IL 60618

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: Krishnan Srirangam

Residence Address: 4607 N. Campbell, Apt. 3, Chicago, IL 60625

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: Michael Starrick

Residence Address: 811 N Third Avenue, Maywood, IL 60153

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: Sunil Moothedath

Residence Address: 4104 N. California #2, Chicago, IL 60618

ASSIGNEE: Lund & Company

4111 N. Rockwell, Chicago, IL 60618

TITLE OF INVENTION: ROLLING AND STANDING TOY DOLL

The Assignors having made the above invention and filed application for Letters Patent of the United States thereon, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of the Assignors hereby assigns to the Assignee, including its successors, assigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefore identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve therefrom.

The Assignors also assign all of their right, title and interest in and to said invention in all foreign countries, and all applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries on said invention and any Letters Patent which may evolve therefrom, including the right to claim International Convention priority, and

vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to obtain said patent, without any additional payment therefor, but without any expense to Assignors.

By Duce D. Lung

By Dated: 18 February 2002

Name of Inventor

Michael D. Standick

By: Mame of Inventor

Name of Inventor

Sinic. W. MOOTHEDATH

By: Name of Inventor

Sinic. W. MOOTHEDATH

By: Name of Inventor

The Assignors agrees to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish,

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN

To before me this 19th day of Feb. . 2002

Notary Public

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
BARBARA L. GLENN
Notary Public, State of Illinols
My Commission Expires Feb. 16, 2003

RECORDED: 02/26/2002

jlm/w/4041202.as11